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JEFFREY EPSTEIN, 

Plaintiff, 

V. 

SCOTT ROTHSTEIN, et al., 

Defendants. 
I ---------------

IN THE CIRCUIT COURT OF THE 
FIFTEENTH JUDICIAL CIRCUIT IN AND 
FOR PALM BEACH COUNTY, FLORIDA 

Case No. 50-2009CA040800XXXXMBAG 
(Severed Claim; Epstein v. Rothstein) 

PLAINTIFF'S COUNSEL'S NOTICE OF UNAVAILABILITY 
IN THE EPSTEIN V. ROTHSTEIN SEVERED CLAIM 

Counsel for Plaintiff, Jeffrey Epstein, give notice that they are unavailable on the following 

dates: 

July 1, 2 and 3, 2019 (pre-paid vacation) 

Accordingly, undersigned counsel request that no proceedings or deadlines be scheduled 

during this period. 

*** FILED: PALM BEACH COUNTY, FL SHARON R BOCK, CLERK. 07/01/2019 03:12:52 PM*** 
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CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE 

I certify that the foregoing document has been furnished to the attorneys listed on the 
Service List below on July 1, 2019, through the Court's e-filing portal pursuant to Florida Rule of 
Judicial Administration 2.516(b )(1 ). 

LINK & ROCKENBACH, PA 
1555 Palm Beach Lakes Boulevard, Suite 930 
West Palm Beach, Florida 33401 
(561) 847-4408; (561) 855-2891 [fax] 

By: Isl Scott J Link 
Scott J. Link (FBN 602991) 
Kara Berard Rockenbach (FBN 44903) 
Primary: Scott@linkrocklaw.com 
Primary: Kara@linkrocklaw.com 
Secondary: Tina@linkrocklaw.com 
Secondary: Troy@linkrocklaw.com 

Counsel for Plaintiff Jeffrey Epstein 

SERVICE LIST 

Marc S. Nurik 
Law Offices of Marc S. Nurik 
1075 Broken Sound Parkway, Suite 102 
Boca Raton, FL 33487 
marc@nuriklaw.com 
Counsel for Defendant Scott Rothstein 
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Jack A. Goldberger 
Atterbury, Goldberger & Weiss, P.A. 
250 Australian Avenue S., Suite 1400 
West Palm Beach, FL 33401 
j goldberger@agwpa.com 
smahoney@agwpa.com 
Co-Counselfor Plaintiff Jeffrey Epstein 
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